
Business Name Phone Contact Name Email Website Address
Arkema 863-578-1206 Nancy Smith Nancy.smith@arkema.com www.arrmaz.com 4800 St. Rd. 60 E. Mulberry
Edgen Murray 863-869-9716 Bob Macey bob.macey@edgenmurray.com www.edgenmurray.com 312 East Canal Street Mulberry
Florida Metallizing Service Inc. 863-425-1143 Becky Kerber becky@fmsmulberry.com www.fmsmulberry.com P.O. Box 585 Mulberry
Guy and Kim Transport LLC 863-512-7370 Kim Harrell guy_kimtransport@yahoo.com guy_kimtransport@yahoo.com 3900 Levins Rd Mulberry
Metalcoat Inc. of Florida 863-425-1185 Bruce Hall metalcoat2@aol.com 1910 State Road 37S/P.O. Box 857 Mulberry
Republic Services 863-665-1489 Jevon Herman jherman@republicservices.com www.republicservices.com 3820 Maine Ave. Lakeland
Safety Solutions & Supply 863-535-1150 Tim Burton tburton@solutionsinsafety.com www.solutionsafety.com 314 E. Canal Street Mulberry
Scrap it in Mulberry 863-425-2340 Kevin Darnell scapitllc@gmail.com thescrapit.com 4375 SR 60W Mulberry
Scrappy Thomas 863-428-1486 Bradford Manton Brad@scrappythomas.com http://www.scrappythomas.com/ P.0. Box 675 Mulberry
South Atlantic Galvanizing 863-428-2050 Scott Culver sculver@southatlanticllc.com www.southatlanticllc.com 3094 County Rd. 640 W. Mulberry
Sterigenics 863-425-0039 Jim Jones jjones@sterigenics.com www.sterigenics.com/ 502 Prairie Mine Road Mulberry
Trans-Phos Inc. 863-534-1575 Chris Whitney  bwhitney@transphos.com www.transphos.com 4001 Noralyn Mine Rd. Bartow
Two Men & A Truck 863-646-6683 Blake Denz Blake.Denz@twomen.com www.twomenandatrucklakeland.com 3220 Atlantic Ave Lakeland
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